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680 Partners	 David Feligno	 david@680partners.com

Alta Associates	 Joyce Brocaglia	 joyce@altaassociates.com

Benchmark Executive Search	 Jeremy King	 jeremy@benchmarkes.com

Bridgen Group Inc.	 Julie Bridgen	 jbridgen@bridgengroup.com

Caldwell Partners	 Jim Bethmann	 jbethmann@caldwellpartners.com

DHR International	 Peter T. Metzger	 pmetzger@dhrinternational.com

Diversified Search	 Tony Leng	 tony.leng@divsearch.com

Egon Zehnder	 Kal Bittianda	 kal.bittianda@egonzehnder.com

Heidrick & Struggles*	 Phil Schneidermeyer	 pschneidermeyer@heidrick.com

Indigo Partners	 Veronica Mollica	 vmollica@indigopartnersinc.com

JM Search	 Tom Figueroa	 figueroat@jmsearch.com

Kaye/Bassman - Sanford Rose Associates	 Alexander Ross	 aross@kbic.com

Korn Ferry**	 Jamey Cummings	 jamey.cummings@kornferry.com

Russell Reynolds Associates	 Matt Comyns	 matt.comyns@russellreynolds.com

SI Placement	 Kathy Lavinder	 klavinder@siplacement.com

Spencer Stuart	 Anthony Laudico	 alaudico@spencerstuart.com

SPMB	 Andy Price	 andy@spmb.com

TD Madison	 Dean Madison	 dmadison@tdmadison.com

Work&Partners	 Alan J. Work	 ajw@workandpartners.com

ZRG Partners	 Stephen Spagnuolo	 sspagnuolo@zrgpartners.com

Company Name Practice Leader Contact Information

*Matt Aiello, practice co-leader; based in Washington, D.C.  **Aileen Alexander, practice co-leader; based in Washington, D.C.
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